Signal-amplifier for resistive force and strain sensors – Static
applications
X-201-03
Strain gauge amplifier with 4…20 mA and 0…10 V output
DIN-rail mounting
X-201-KA03
Aluminium field housing
X-201-IP03

Application
Signal-amplifier for static applications Version 1.3 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
Ordering code Measuring
range
Output
signal
 Description   Specification
X-201-KA03
(Nr. 12.0201.0093.00)
0.5…4.0 mV/V 0…10 V
4…20 mA
 DIN-rail mounting   Page 3
X-201-IP03
(Nr. 12.2010.0481.00)
0.5…4.0 mV/V 0…10 V
4…20 mA
 Aluminium field housing   Page 4
Options:
- 6-wire measuring bridge: KA06
- Preconfigured factory settings (specific sensitivity)
- Calibrated measuring chain (amplifier and sensor)
Type Ordering code Output signal Description
Strain sensor X-103-S05 + 2 mV/V Strain sensors for strains up to 0…1000 μm/m
Strain sensor X-103-S10 + 1.0 mV/V Strain sensors with M12 plug
Strain sensor X-103-S15 + 1.5 mV/V Strain sensors for strains up to 0…250 μm/m
Strain sensor X-103-S30 + 3 mV/V Strain sensors for strains up to 0…250 μm/m with very high sensitivity
Force sensor All force sensors without integrated amplifier (mV/V output) from X-Sensors
Ordering code
Fitting sensors
 X-201-KA03 for DIN-rail mounting